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230 mm

10 mm

230 mm

10 mm

200 mm

ww 0/

ww oge ww ol

ww el

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

abbondanza 3 mm

Fustella N. 2

porta documenti con porta biglietti
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230 mm
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abbondanza 3 mm_

FustellaN. 3

porta documenti con porta biglietti
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558 mm

230 mm

7 mm
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220 mm
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FustellaN. 5

62x36 cm

22x31 cm
assente

assente

porta documenti con porta biglietti

Ingombro

Anta

Dorso

Chiusura

Funzione
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558,5 mm

220 mm

3,5mm
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220 mm

5mm
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110 mm
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FustellaN. 6
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606 mm

248 mm

5mm
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5mm
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547,5 mm

222,75 mm

222,75 mm

102 mm
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abbondanza 3 mm
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FustellaN. 8

porta documenti con porta biglietti
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646 mm

O
194 mm 6 mm 220 mm 6 mm 220 mm
O—O O—O O

abbondanza 3 mm

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

| mediatipoa

_____________
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FustellaN. 9
Ingombro 64,6x34,6 cm
Anta 22x32 cm
Dorso 6 mm
Chiusura colla
Funzione porta documenti con porta biglietti
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FustellaN. 11
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650 mm

215 mm
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FustellaN. 13

porta documenti con porta biglietti
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abbondanza 3 mm

FustellaN. 15

porta documenti con porta biglietti
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abbondanza 3 mm

FustellaN. 16

porta documenti con porta biglietti
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